
Date Day Opponent Location Teams Time

Nov. 9 Saturday Scrimmage Dayton Onalaska JSHS JV/V 12pm

Nov. 12 Tuesday Scrimmage Splendora/Central Onalaska JSHS JV/V 4:30pm

Nov. 15 Friday College Station Onalaska JSHS JV/V 5pm/6:30pm

Nov. 19 Tuesday Central Central JV/V 5/6:30

Nove.21-22 Thurs-Fri Cushing JV Tournament Cushing JV TBD

Nov. 22 Friday Big Sandy Big Sandy V 6:30pm

Nov. 25 Monday Chireno Onalaska JSHS JV/V 1/2:30

Nov. 26 Tuesday Galveston O'Connell Galveston JV/V 10am

Dec. 5 - Dec. 7 Thurs.-Sat. Athens Tournament Athens HS V TBD

Dec. 10 Tuesday Huffman Onalaska JSHS JV/V 5/6:30

Dec. 13/14 Fri-Sat Coldspring JV Tournament Coldspring HS JV TBD

Dec. 13 Friday Thomas Buzbee Onalaska JSHS V 6:30pm

Dec. 17 Tuesday Goodrich Goodrich HS V 6:30pm

Dec. 19-21 Thurs-Sat Huntington Tourney Huntington V TBD

Dec. 27-28 Fri-Sat Longview Tournament Longview V TBD

Dec. 31 Tuesday Splendora Splendora JV/V 10:00

Jan. 3 Friday **Hempstead Onalaska JSHS JV/JV/V 9:30/11:30/2

Jan. 7 Tuesday **Harmony Harmony JV/V 4:30/7

Jan. 10 Friday **Coldspring Onalaska JSHS JV/V 4:30/7:30

Jan. 14 Tuesday **New Waverly New Waverly JV/V 4:30/7:30

Jan. 17 Friday **Anderson-Shiro~ Onalaska JSHS JV/V 4:30/7:30

Jan. 21 Tuesday **Trinity Trinity HS JV/V 4:30/7:30

Jan. 28 Tuesday **Hempstead Hempstead HS JV/V 4:30/7:30

Jan. 31 Friday **Harmony (Homecoming) Onalaska JSHS JV/V 4:30/7

Feb. 4 Tuesday **Coldspring Coldspring HS JV/V 4:30/7:30

Feb. 7 Friday **New Waverly& Onalaska JSHS JV/V 4:30/7:30

Feb. 11 Tuesday **Anderson-Shiro Anderson HS JV/V 4:30/7:30

Feb. 14 Friday **Trinity Onalaska JSHS JV/V 4:30/6

**Denotes District 23-3A Contests

Bold Denotes Home Game & Denotes Senior Night

Head Coach: Nicholas Tyerman Superintendent:      Anthony Roberts

Assist. Coaches:    Kale Dudding Principal:                    Robyn Thornton

2019-2020 Mens Basketball Schedule

~ Teacher Appreciation


